MODEL #

DCK

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

FEATURES

APPLICATION
Indoor
Sconce

ﬁ LOCATION
Damp

:/) RoHS
29) compliant

LIGHT PROPERTIES

Available Kelvin Options:

ADA Compliant

MODEL #:

TECHNOLOGY:

@

PROJECT:

TYPE:

WATTAGE: VOLTAGE: KELVIN:

ACCESSORIES:

NOTES:

AREA:

PRODUCT IMAGE

2700K 3000K
g WARMWHITE | | oo SOFTWHITE

3500K

W NEUTRAL

4000K
COOLWHITE

o

5000K
DAYLIGHT

WATTAGE SOURCE LUMENS @40K DELIVERED LUMENS

9
12
15
20
24
31

ASL LIGHTING

1259
1520
1750
2494
2793
4000

1007
1216
1400
1995
2234
3200

LED CHIPS USED TESTED CRI
LG/NICHIA/SAMSUNG LM80 AND 80+
LM82

SIZE:

LIFE HOURS

50,000

VOLTAGE

Standard:
ND - 120V NON DIMMABLE

DV -120V/277V NON DIMMABLE
TD - 120V TRIAC/ELV DIMMABLE
DVD - 120/277V 0-10V DIMMABLE
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ENERGY STAR
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Approval upon
request
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FIXTURE PROPERTIES

STANDARD OPTIONS

STANDARD BASE CONSTRUCTION STANDARD LENS STANDARD FINISH
CR Steel Construction Frosted White Acrylic Satin Nickel

MODEL #DCK ORDER FORM

W9-9 Standard Voltage: 27K W9-W9 3/4H10 1/2 D4
ND - 120V NON DIMMABLE !

W12-12
W15- 15 DV - 120V/277V NON DIMMABLE v
W20- 20 TD - 120V TRIAC/ELV DIMMABLE 35K
W24 - 24 DVD - 120/277V 0-10V DIMMABLE sk
W31-31 ‘

50K

* Up to 200W available on fixtures over 24".

SPECIAL OPTIONS AVAILABLE (ONLY WHEN REQUIRED)

TECHNOLOGY

EMG - Emergency

EMGR - Emergency Remote

OS - Occupancy Sensor

OSCD - Occupancy Sensor Step Dimming
PC - Photo Control

CUSTOM FINISH OPTIONS

. FGB Gloss Black |:| FGBR Gloss Brass . FGBZ Gloss Bronze I:I FGW Gloss White . FMB Matte Black

|:| FMBR Matte Brass I:I FMW Matte White . ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze

Not seeing what you're looking for? Contact us to discuss more options.
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